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Scorecard
Hosted By: West Virginia

Date: Nov. 11, 2023 - Nov. 12, 2023
Location: Morgantown, WV
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 West Virginia 2363 2378 4741

2 Air Force 2336 2373 4709

3 Nebraska 2334 2366 4700

4 Murray St. 2321 2371 4692

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Griffin Lake West Virginia 592 596 1188

2 Molly McGhin West Virginia 594 593 1187

3 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 589 595 1184

4 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 588 594 1182

5 Lauren Hurley Air Force 586 595 1181

6 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 588 592 1180

7 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 585 594 1179

8 Scott Rockett Air Force 584 592 1176

9 Emma Rhode Nebraska 582 594 1176

10 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 583 593 1176

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Molly McGhin West Virginia 594 593 1187

2 Griffin Lake West Virginia 592 596 1188

3 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 589 595 1184

4 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 588 594 1182

5 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 588 592 1180

6 Tal Engler West Virginia 587 585 1172

7 Lauren Hurley Air Force 586 595 1181

8 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 585 594 1179

9 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 585 589 1174
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10 Tori Watts Nebraska 585 588 1173

11 Scott Rockett Air Force 584 592 1176

12 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 583 593 1176

13 Grace Foley Murray St. 583 592 1175

14 Scott Patterson Murray St. 583 589 1172

15 Emma Rhode Nebraska 582 594 1176

16 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 582 589 1171

17 Allison Henry Murray St. 581 594 1175

18 Morgan Kreb Air Force 581 592 1173

19 Victoria Leppert Air Force 581 586 1167

20 John Blanton Murray St. 580 591 1171

21 Becca Lamb West Virginia 580 588 1168

22 Dante Aletto Air Force 579 586 1165

23 Malori Brown West Virginia 578 596 1174

24 Matias Kiuru Murray St. 577 597 1174

25 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 577 594 1171

26 Emma Lawrence Murray St. 575 585 1160

27 Alok Joarder Murray St. 573 586 1159

28 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 571 580 1151

29 Zach Jackson Murray St. 570 571 1141

30 Paola Paravati Murray St. 568 583 1151

31 Elijah Butler Air Force 568 571 1139

32 Noelle Meals Murray St. 556 575 1131

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Matias Kiuru Murray St. 577 597 1174

2 Griffin Lake West Virginia 592 596 1188

3 Malori Brown West Virginia 578 596 1174

4 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 589 595 1184

5 Lauren Hurley Air Force 586 595 1181

6 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 588 594 1182

7 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 585 594 1179

8 Emma Rhode Nebraska 582 594 1176

9 Allison Henry Murray St. 581 594 1175

10 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 577 594 1171

11 Molly McGhin West Virginia 594 593 1187

12 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 583 593 1176
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13 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 588 592 1180

14 Scott Rockett Air Force 584 592 1176

15 Grace Foley Murray St. 583 592 1175

16 Morgan Kreb Air Force 581 592 1173

17 John Blanton Murray St. 580 591 1171

18 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 585 589 1174

19 Scott Patterson Murray St. 583 589 1172

20 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 582 589 1171

21 Tori Watts Nebraska 585 588 1173

22 Becca Lamb West Virginia 580 588 1168

23 Victoria Leppert Air Force 581 586 1167

24 Dante Aletto Air Force 579 586 1165

25 Alok Joarder Murray St. 573 586 1159

26 Tal Engler West Virginia 587 585 1172

27 Emma Lawrence Murray St. 575 585 1160

28 Caroline Martin Murray St. 0 584 584

29 Paola Paravati Murray St. 568 583 1151

30 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 571 580 1151

31 Noelle Meals Murray St. 556 575 1131

32 Zach Jackson Murray St. 570 571 1141

33 Elijah Butler Air Force 568 571 1139

Smallbore Air Rifle

Air Force K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dante Aletto 95 97 99 100 96 92 579   95 100 98 98 98 97 586 1165

Elijah Butler 95 94 99 98 90 92 568   92 94 96 98 94 97 571 1139

Peninah D'Souza 95 97 100 98 96 99 585   100 99 99 98 99 99 594 1179

Lauren Hurley 98 99 96 99 98 96 586   99 99 98 100 99 100 595 1181

Morgan Kreb 96 97 100 100 96 92 581   97 98 99 99 99 100 592 1173

Victoria Leppert 99 95 99 97 97 94 581   97 96 98 99 98 98 586 1167

Scott Rockett 100 97 98 100 92 97 584   99 99 99 98 97 100 592 1176

  2336   2373 4709

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

John Blanton 98 95 97 98 94 98 580   99 98 98 98 99 99 591 1171

Grace Foley 97 98 99 100 95 94 583   97 99 99 97 100 100 592 1175
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Allison Henry 99 98 97 99 94 94 581   100 98 100 97 100 99 594 1175

Zach Jackson 95 95 99 99 93 89 570   97 95 93 96 94 96 571 1141

Alok Joarder 97 94 98 99 92 93 573   97 98 98 97 97 99 586 1159

Matias Kiuru 92 96 100 98 97 94 577   100 99 100 100 99 99 597 1174

Emma Lawrence 95 96 98 96 94 96 575   97 99 98 96 97 98 585 1160

Caroline Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   98 98 97 97 98 96 584 584

Noelle Meals 95 91 98 94 87 91 556   94 93 97 98 96 97 575 1131

Paola Paravati 94 92 97 97 95 93 568   97 97 97 98 98 96 583 1151

Scott Patterson 97 99 98 98 92 99 583   97 98 99 99 98 98 589 1172

  2321   2371 4692

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camilla Johannessen 97 96 99 97 94 88 571   96 96 97 95 99 97 580 1151

Charlotte Mick 93 97 96 98 96 97 577   99 99 99 99 99 99 594 1171

Cecelia Ossi 98 96 98 97 98 98 585   98 96 99 98 99 99 589 1174

Emma Rhode 97 98 99 100 95 93 582   99 98 99 98 100 100 594 1176

Mackenzie Strauch 94 98 98 99 98 95 582   98 100 97 98 97 99 589 1171

Tori Watts 97 97 97 100 96 98 585   96 99 99 99 97 98 588 1173

  2334   2366 4700

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Gavin Barnick 98 98 99 98 98 97 588   99 99 100 98 96 100 592 1180

Malori Brown 93 96 99 99 94 97 578   99 99 100 99 100 99 596 1174

Maximus Duncan 98 95 98 98 95 99 583   99 99 97 98 100 100 593 1176

Tal Engler 96 99 100 100 96 96 587   97 98 99 96 97 98 585 1172

Griffin Lake 98 98 99 100 98 99 592   100 99 100 99 100 98 596 1188

Becca Lamb 96 97 98 99 97 93 580   99 99 99 99 97 95 588 1168

Molly McGhin 100 100 99 100 96 99 594   99 99 99 97 100 99 593 1187

Natalie Perrin 98 97 98 99 97 99 588   98 98 100 98 100 100 594 1182

Matt Sanchez 98 99 99 99 98 96 589   99 99 99 99 100 99 595 1184

  2363   2378 4741


